Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025

Senac

PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2026/004

Unidade Unidade N. S. da Gléria
Curso Hambdrguer Artesanal - Presencial
Inicio 12/01/2026
Cédigo Nome
6924494693f7f MARIA VALERIA FERREIRA LIMA
69244ee16e2be Silene Santana Gomes da Silva
692454fb15864 Thais Chaves Alexandre Dantas
69248454e665e Merciana
69249f568ec4a Aurea
6924c8b06d2dd Nena
6924cbb5dd7f7 Gabriela
6924d1bf5bf6e Nando
6924d619bf1e7 Izabela
6924d88eedefc YURI SILVA DOS SANTOS
6924d8db9ad27 Guilherme Silva Santos
6924de111183a Monique
6924e3d886d70 Nio
6924e890621f8 Rejane
6924ffba1ed60 Isabella
692504fce5a25 Cicero
692516b542a42 Jessica
69257a3601fa3 Michele
692597f02e053 ELIANE VIEIRA DE SANTANA
6925fa11efa50 Raylane
69261fb1ce615 Rosy
69269130917bd Paulo Sérgio messias santos
6926bbbe1c022 Breno Rocha
69271fc379044 Joelma
69276eab397ed Ranielle
69278164c79d8 Maria Aparecida Feitosa Santos
69278daee2421 Daiane
6927b382a4a78 Rayssa Victoria dos santos

Status
Selecionado

Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horério inscricao
24/11/2025 09:02:14
24/11/2025 09:26:09
24/11/2025 09:52:11
24/11/2025 13:14:12
24/11/2025 15:09:26
24/11/2025 18:05:52
24/11/2025 18:18:45
24/11/2025 18:44:31
24/11/2025 19:03:05
24/11/2025 19:13:34
24/11/2025 19:14:51
24/11/2025 19:37:05
24/11/2025 20:01:44
24/11/2025 20:21:52
24/11/2025 22:00:42
24/11/2025 22:23:08
24/11/2025 23:38:45
25/11/2025 06:43:18
25/11/2025 08:50:08
25/11/2025 15:48:49
25/11/2025 18:29:21
26/11/2025 02:33:36
26/11/2025 05:35:10
26/11/2025 12:41:55
26/11/2025 18:18:35
26/11/2025 19:38:28
26/11/2025 20:30:54
26/11/2025 23:12:18



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°

Cédigo
692823e3e1bee
6928589199e32
69287a0726c99
69288124111b3
692c330844ae5

Nome
Maria

Aré
ELIXANDRA PEREIRA DE SANTANA
Mariana

Milena Oliveira

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
27/11/2025 07:11:47
27/11/2025 10:56:33
27/11/2025 13:19:19
27/11/2025 13:49:40
30/11/2025 09:05:28



